Heat Exchanger Series
CKM
advanced quality
      customized designs
 made in europe and usa
 Compact tube-bundle for an
efficient heat transfer
 Heat capacity up to

      customized designs
 made in europe and usa
Ordering code
SS - CKM  R - 1036 - S - 2 - 6 - F - CN - W - SW  (S:G112 - T:G114)
Complete
cooler
stainless
steel
    Connection
shell side
See
following
page
Connection
shell side
See
following
page
 Series
abbreviation
CKM-Series
   End caps material
Without data = Cast iron or steel
SW = Cast iron (nickel coating
treatment)
SWBZ = Sea water resistant gun
metal end caps + zinc anode
SS = Stainless steel
 R = removable
cartridge
 Unit size  Tube sheet material
Without data = Steel
W= Brass
SS = Stainless steel
 Baffel-window size
(From Size 2400)
S = small window inside
the baffle
L = tall window inside
the baffle
 Tube material
CN = Copper-nickel
CU = Copper
SS = Stainless steel
TI = Titan
 Guide segment distance  Cooling water connection
system
O = 1-Way
T = 2-Ways
F = 4-Ways
   Tube diameter
12 mm = 7
10 mm = 6
6,4 mm = 4
U